RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
PATENTS ONLY				
Form PTO-1595	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
OMB No. 0651-0027  U.S. Patent and Trademark Office  To the Handrich Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Places record the attached original documents or copy thereof				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party (ies):	Name and address of receiving party (ies)			
Henry B, Kopf	Name: NCSRT, Inc.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party (ies) attached? Yes No	Internal Address:			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 1000 Goodworth Drive			
	City: Apex State: North Carolina 27539			
Execution Date: <u>3/23/2005</u>				
4. Application number(s) or patent number (s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No. (s)  B. Patent No. (s)  10/444,272				
<u> </u>	1 1 1 7			
Additional numbers attached? Yes No				
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total Number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)\$ 40.00			
Name: Steven J. Hultquist				
Internal Address: Intellectual Property/Technology Law	<ul> <li>☑ Enclosed</li> <li>☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> </ul>			
•	8. Deposit account Number:			
Street Address: P.O. BOX 14329	083284			
City: Research Triangle Park State: NC Zip: 27709				
	(Attach Duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
	1/4			
Steven J. Hultquist				
Name of person signing	Signature Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 5				

PATENT REEL: 016187 FRAME: 0759

## ASSIGNMENT

I, **HENRY B. KOPF**, have made inventions the specification of which are described in the U.S. Patents and U.S. Patent Applications listed in Schedule A hereof.

I hereby assign to NCSRT, Inc., 1000 Goodworth Drive, Apex, North Carolina 27539, all of my ownership and rights in:

- (i) the inventions, U.S. Patents and U.S. Patent Applications;
- (ii) utility, continuing, divisional and continuation-in-part applications based on and claiming priority or the benefit of said U.S. Patent Applications; and
- (iii) U.S. Patents on the inventions.

I am making this assignment based on my business relationship with NCSRT, Inc., and the good and valuable consideration being obtained by me from NCSRT, Inc. thereunder.

I request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and the appropriate officers of all foreign countries to issue patents on the invention to NCSRT, Inc. as owner of the invention and aforementioned patent rights.

I agree to execute any other legal documents that may be required to effectuate this Assignment.

I agree that I will promptly communicate to NCSRT, Inc., all facts that come to my attention affecting the invention or patent rights.

I agree that I will testify in any interference or litigation involving the invention or patent rights.

I declare that I have not done anything in conflict with this Assignment.

HENRY B. KOPF

March 23, 2005

.

## Schedule A

## NCSRT, Inc.

## Prepared 3/23/2005

Appl. No.	Patent No.	<u>Title</u>	Filing <u>Date</u>	Issue <u>Date</u>
10/444,272		Purification of Biological Substances	5/23/2003	
09/950,096		Method and Apparatus for Separation of Milk, Colostrum And Whey	9/10/2001	
10/482,548		Method and Apparatus for Separation of Milk, Colostrum And Whey	8/6/2004	
10/748,962		Method and Apparatus for Separation of Milk, Colostrum and Whey	12/29/2003	
10/747,731	6,852,352	Method and Apparatus for Separation of Milk, Colostrum and Whey	12/29/2003	2/8/05
10/747,721	6,827,960	Method and Apparatus for Separation of Milk, Colostrum and Whey	12/29/2003	12/7/04

Heng B Kryf 3/23/2005